
REVISED 
B.A. 6th  Sem, Summer 2020 

(543) 

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

B.A. 6th  SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF SUMMER 2020 

-: PROGRAMME (ONLINE) :- 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

      Day      Date   Subject     Paper 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

TIME : 11.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 

Thursday 01-10-2020 Classical Literature :- 

    Sanskrit Litt. / Pali-Prakrit Litt. / Persian Litt. / Arabic Litt./ Mathematics II  

 

Friday  02-10-2020 Communicative-English / Functional English 

Saturday 03-10-2020 Indian Music / Tabla/ Fashion Designing 

Sunday  04-10-2020 Other Compulsory Languages :- 

    Marathi / Hindi / Suppl. English / Urdu / Persian / Arabic / Sanskrit / 

    Pali & Prakrit / Telugu / Bengali / Gujarathi / 
    French / German / Russian 

Monday 05-10-2020 Philosophy  

Tuesday 06-10-2020 Compulsory English 

Wednesday  07-10-2020 Ancient Indian History, Culture and Archaeology/ Statistics I / Buddhist Studies  

Thursday 08-10-2020 Psychology / Linguistics 

Friday  09-10-2020 Home Economics  (General Home Science)  

Saturday 10-10-2020 Geography 

Sunday  11-10-2020 Gandhian Thought / Ambedkar Thought / Military Science / Mathematics I 

    Functional-Hindi  

Monday 12-10-2020 History  

 

Tuesday 13-10-2020 Political Science 

Wednesday 14-10-2020 English Literature     

Thursday 15-10-2020 Modern Literature (Optional) :- 

    Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Bengali / Telugu / 

    Gujarathi / French / German / Russian 

Friday  16-10-2020 Sociology  

Saturday 17-10-2020 Public Administration / Statistics II  

Sunday  18-10-2020 Economics 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                           Sd/- 

                             Director 

Nagpur                                          Board Of Examination & Evaluation 

 Date: 8th September 2020                                       Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj    

            Nagpur University  
 

 
 


